
Community Activities Center 
Lounge Menu

Bowl of Chili
Quarter Pound Hamburger
Quarter Pound Cheeseburger
Garden Burger
5oz. Half Smoke Sausage
Chicken Wings Dings (6)
Chicken Tenders (3)
Cat Fish Sandwich
COD Fish Sandwich
BBQ Pork Sandwich
Ham Sandwich
Turkey Sandwich
Tuna Salad Sandwich
Chicken Salad Sandwich
Garden Salad
Chicken Salad
Tuna Salad
Fried Chicken Strip Salad
Grilled Chicken Salad
Chef Salad
Cole Slaw
Potato Salad
Pasta Salad
French Fries
Cheese Fries
Chili Cheese Fries
Onion Rings (6)
Chips
Canned Soda or Bottled Water
Sweet Ice Tea

$2.75
$2.75
$3.00
$2.75
$2.50
$3.75
$2.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.75
$2.25
$3.25
$1.75
$1.00
$1.00
$1.25

Hours: 1100 - 1300 (Monday - Friday)
1529 Freedman Drive

301.619.9803


