Community Activities Center Lounge Menu

[.
Bowl of Chili	\$2.75
Quarter Pound Hamburger	\$2.75
Quarter Pound Cheeseburger	\$3.00
Garden Burger	\$2.75
5oz. Half Smoke Sausage	\$2.50
Chicken Wings Dings (6)	\$3.75
Chicken Tenders (3)	\$2.75
Cat Fish Sandwich	\$3.75
COD Fish Sandwich	\$3.75
BBQ Pork Sandwich	\$3.75
Ham Sandwich	\$3.75
Turkey Sandwich	\$3.75
Tuna Salad Sandwich	\$3.75
Chicken Salad Sandwich	\$3.75
Garden Salad	\$4.00
Chicken Salad	\$5.00
Tuna Salad	\$5.00
Fried Chicken Strip Salad	\$5.50
Grilled Chicken Salad	\$5.50
Chef Salad	\$5.50
Cole Slaw	\$1.25
Potato Salad	\$1.25
Pasta Salad	\$1.25
French Fries	\$1.75
Cheese Fries	\$2.25
Chili Cheese Fries	\$3.25
Onion Rings (6)	\$1.75
Chips	\$1.00
Canned Soda or Bottled Water	\$1.00
Sweet Ice Tea	\$1.25



Hours: 1100 - 1300 (Monday - Friday)



